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Have you heard about Erasmus+?

Answered: 25 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices — Responses —
—  Yes 84.00% 21
— No 16.00% 4
Total Respondents: 25
Q2 [ Customize ][ Export

Do you know the aims of the
Erasmus+ Programme?

Answered: 25 Skipped: 0
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—  Yes 20.00% 5
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— No 40.00% 10

—  Somewhat 40.00% 10

Total Respondents: 25

Q3 Customize Export
Are you aware of the HOME Project?

Answered: 25 Skipped: 0
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—  Yes 44.00% 11
— No 56.00% 14
Total Respondents: 25
Q4 Customize Export

Do you know what the HOME Project
is about?

Answered: 25 Skipped: 0
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—  Yes 24.00% 6
— No 60.00% 15
—  Somewhat 16.00% 4
Total Respondents: 25
Q5 [ Customize ][ Export

Have any of the children in your class
or group mentioned the Erasmus+/HOME
Project?

Answered: 23 Skipped: 2
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—  Yes 26.09% 6

No 73.91% 17
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Q6 Customize
Do you think that it could be beneficial
for the children at Wilbury to take part in a
European project?

Answered: 24 Skipped: 1
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